Student Enrollment as of Jun 1, 2017

Home District

Total
Jun 1, 2017

*FY17 Reports included students at satellite locations as part of the program total - FY18 Reports show enrollment at satellites



Academy for

Home Lifelopg
District Learning

132
144
153
159
160
161
162
163
167
168
169
170
172
194
201
206
215
227
228
233 5
Total 27

Sep 6, 2017

o 01 © N

Early

Learning Fieldcrest Heather

Center

11

25

13

93

ELC-

ELC-

Hill

Student Enrollment as of Sep 6, 2017
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*FY17 Reports included students at satellite locations as part of the program total - FY18 Reports show enrollment at satellites
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